Items for Live and Silent Auction, March 15th

Country Inn - One night lodging
Bangor Floral

Shaws

East Coast Coatings Car Detailing
Firehouse Subs 2 x $25

Dysarts

Donut GroVe

Hannaford

Legacy Sandwich

Longhorn Steakhouse

Miquels Mexican Restaurant
Fairmont Market 4 x $10

Heart -n-Soul Massage (Suzanne Philp)
Moes

Town Fair Tire Alignment
Natural Living Center 2 x 50
Adult Beverage Tour

Portland Pie

Sea Dog Restaurant 2 x $30
Applebee's Grill & Bar 2 x $25
Sullivan Tire Alignment

Happy China Buffet

Girls Quilt - x 2

Cane Seat Rockers X 2

Straight Back Chair w/ cane seat
4 pcs framed art (Kaitlyn Smith)
Framed Art - Trees

Katahdin Cruise pass for 1

Solar Flashlight

Framed Art - Rock and waves (Judy Fricke)

Amethyst & Teak Massage Roller

Face Val.
100
50
25
150
50
25
20
50
50
10
34
40
80
25
134
100
100
25
60
50

25

Subject to change

Emery's Meat Market
Las Palapas 2 x $20
Govenors Restaurant
Chases Restaurant
Deanes Detailing

Harvest Moon Deli

Gracie Theatre 2 x tickets 1 show April 5th

Texas Roadhouse - Dinner for 2 up to $30

Sweet Frog Ice Cream

Black Bear Cinema 3 x movie passes
Irish Soda Bread (Chuck Veeder)
Pat's Pizza 2 x $25

Bangor Mall Theater 2 movie passes
China Wok Restaurant - Broadway
Oriental Jade

Angelos Pizza

Dairy Queen

Legacy Sandwich

Cherry Coffee Table

Bangor High Sport Passes

Easter Rabbit Dish Set

Rabbit Bookends pair

Cutting board and servers

Reindeer Mix {Andy Wood) 2 x containers

Homemade Pies (Trish Van Kirk) X2
Old Town Kayak, paddle and PFD
Knife & Board

Face Val.
25

40

25

50

200

20

30
$20
$30

50
20
70
35
30
25
50

50

Breakfast Muffins/Coffee Cake for 12 months (Lovern)

Selections from Amish Charcuterie

2 tickets Penobscot Theatre 2025-26 season

Frame Art - Water scene (Judy Fricke)
Collins Center for the Arts

100



