Items for Live and Silent Auction	, March 15th	Subject to change	
	Face Val.		Face Val
Country Inn - One night lodging	100	Emery's Meat Market	25
Bangor Floral	50	Las Palapas 2 x \$20	40
Shaws	25	Govenors Restaurant	25
East Coast Coatings Car Detailing	150	Chases Restaurant	50
Firehouse Subs 2 x \$25	50	Deanes Detailing	200
Dysarts	25	Harvest Moon Deli	20
Donut GroVe	20	Gracie Theatre 2 x tickets 1 show April 5th	
Hannaford	50	Texas Roadhouse - Dinner for 2 up to \$30	30
Legacy Sandwich	50	Sweet Frog Ice Cream	\$20
Longhorn Steakhouse	10	Black Bear Cinema 3 x movie passes	\$30
Miquels Mexican Restaurant	34	Irish Soda Bread (Chuck Veeder)	
Fairmont Market 4 x \$10	40	Pat's Pizza 2 x \$25	50
Heart -n-Soul Massage (Suzanne Philp)	80	Bangor Mall Theater 2 movie passes	20
Moes	25	China Wok Restaurant - Broadway	70
Town Fair Tire Alignment	134	Oriental Jade	35
Natural Living Center 2 x 50	100	Angelos Pizza	30
Adult Beverage Tour	100	Dairy Queen	25
Portland Pie	25	Legacy Sandwich	50
Sea Dog Restaurant 2 x \$30	60	Cherry Coffee Table	
Applebee's Grill & Bar 2 x \$25	50	Bangor High Sport Passes	50
Sullivan Tire Alignment		Easter Rabbit Dish Set	
Happy China Buffet	25	Rabbit Bookends pair	
Girls Quilt - x 2		Cutting board and servers	
Cane Seat Rockers X 2		Reindeer Mix (Andy Wood) 2 x containers	
Straight Back Chair w/ cane seat		Homemade Pies (Trish Van Kirk) X 2	
4 pcs framed art (Kaitlyn Smith)		Old Town Kayak, paddle and PFD	
Framed Art - Trees		Knife & Board	
Katahdin Cruise pass for 1		Breakfast Muffins/Coffee Cake for 12 months (Lovern)	
Solar Flashlight		Selections from Amish Charcuterie	
Framed Art - Rock and waves (Judy Fricke)		2 tickets Penobscot Theatre 2025-26 season	100
Amethyst & Teak Massage Roller		Frame Art - Water scene (Judy Fricke)	
		Collins Center for the Arts	